A Technical Guide to Roman Blind Systems
Call: 01772 202 202
Fax: 01772 515 515
email: sales@hallishudson.com
Cord Operated Blind Kit & Components
Chain Operated Blind Kit & Components
Enclosed Roman Blind Kit & Components & Professional Profile
Plus Anything else you need to make up a Roman Blind

5
6
3
4 4
Cord Operated Kit contents:
• R.B Track incl T/C tape & end caps (23mm x 8mm)
• Face/ceiling fix brackets
• Cord guides and cord lock preloaded with 1.5mm cord
• White Aluminium bottom bar (cut to length)
• 7 x 4mm Fibre glass rods cut to length
• Roman blind tape 6m
• Transparent rings
• Screw & plugs
• Instruction leaflet
Cat No Description Width Quantity
0909R/60/5 Cord 60cm (231/2") 5
0909R/90/5 Cord 90cm (35") 5
0909R/120/5 Cord 120cm (47") 5
0909R/150/5 Cord 150cm (59") 5
0909R/180/5 Cord 180cm (70") 5
Bulk Buy
Specification:
• Profile - weight 180gm/m
• Profile - white

A complete kit plus available as separate components.
Can be cut down easily.
Specification:
• Profile - weight 180gm/m
• Profile - white
• Profile - size 23mm x 8mm
• Rods - 4mm white
• Brackets - face and ceiling fix
Cat No Description Width Quantity
0928R/60 Chain 60cm (231/2") 1
0928R/90 Chain 90cm (35") 1
0928R/120 Chain 120cm (47") 1
0928R/150 Chain 150cm (59") 1
0928R/180 Chain 180cm (70") 1
Cat No Description Width Quantity
0928R/60/5 Chain 60cm (231/2") 5
0928R/90/5 Chain 90cm (35") 5
0928R/120/5 Chain 120cm (47") 5
0928R/150/5 Chain 150cm (59") 5
0928R/180/5 Chain 180cm (70") 5
4
1
2
Austrian/Roman and Festoon - Chain Operated